
California State University, Fullerton 

Academic Senate 

Extension and International Programs Committee 

 

Meeting of Monday, February 5, 2024 

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m., Titan Hall 1424 

 
Zoom link: 

https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/81932736770 
 
 

A G E N D A 

 

1. Welcome 

2. Meeting minutes approval (12/11/23) 

3. SEDU 7304 Course Proposal – Dr. Alison Dover – 3:15PM 

4. New Business 

5. Adjournment 

 

Extension and International Programs Committee 
(formerly Extended Education Committee) 

First Name Last Name 
Email @ 

fullerton.edu 
Department Constituency 

Term Ends 

Spring 

Nathan Carr ncarr Modern Languages & Literature HUM 2024 

Lambe Papoulias lpapoulias Marketing CBE 2024 

Michael Mcalexander mmcalexander Communications CCOM 2024 

Hakob Avetisyan havetisyan Civil & Environmental Eng ECS 2024 

John   Hickok  jhickok  Library - Administration L/A/C 2024 

Janice Myck-Wayne jmyck-wayne Special Education EDUC 2025 

JR Luker* jrnluker Theatre and Dance ARTS 2025 

Valbone Memeti vmemeti Geological Sciences NSM 2025 

Steve  Walk swalk  Kinesiology HHD 2025 

Stacy Mallicoat* smallicoat Politics, Administration and 

Justice SOC SCI 2025 

Debra Leahy dleahy Dean/AVP, EIP Ex Officio non-voting 

Leena Elkholi leenaelkholi@csu.fullerton.edu Student 2024 

  
 Student 202-- 

Cierra Chahyaddie cchahyaddie Academic Senate Staff A.S. Office A.S. Staff 

Jason Shepard jshepard Communications CCOM Ex Liaison 

 

https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/81932736770

